
Régionale 9 couleurs
Bois d'Anthisnes-Esneux 6.2.2022

Hermathenae

Véronique DE BRIEY
Balise 10
Circuit : D:Noir long
Distance : 6300m (Dénivelé 200m)
Temps : 1:15:41 (12'01"/km)

2/2 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Aurélie DESCHEPPER 1:14:42

1. 238 00:05:37 618m 9'05"/km
2. 168 00:03:38 00:09:15 178m 20'25"/km
3. 210 00:05:35 00:14:50 583m 9'35"/km
4. 211 00:02:23 00:17:13 242m 9'51"/km
5. 182 00:02:26 00:19:39 200m 12'10"/km
6. 213 00:04:36 00:24:15 411m 11'12"/km
7. 181 00:03:17 00:27:32 319m 10'18"/km
8. 214 00:03:06 00:30:38 484m 6'24"/km
9. 186 00:08:03 00:38:41 685m 11'45"/km

10. 225 00:02:48 00:41:29 164m 17'04"/km
11. 189 00:03:07 00:44:36 143m 21'48"/km
12. 188 00:05:25 00:50:01 198m 27'21"/km
13. 191 00:03:38 00:53:39 194m 18'44"/km
14. 215 00:04:44 00:58:23 552m 8'34"/km
15. 194 00:07:11 01:05:34 558m 12'52"/km
16. 222 00:07:44 01:13:18 369m 20'57"/km
17. 196 00:01:17 01:14:35 172m 7'28"/km
18. 999 00:01:06 01:15:41 139m 7'55"/km
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